I Valor de Lotes y Metraje

MANZANA A

LOTEN°® PRECIO (usp)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

VENDIDO
36.000
36.000

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

METRAJE (mt2)

300 | evre
300 | e
300 | frenre
300 | evre
300 | e
300 | e
300 | e
300 | e
300 | e
414|550

LOTE N°

1

VO 0O N N AW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

www.praderasdelmar.com.uy

PRECIO (usp)
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO

VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO

METRAJE (mt2)
300 | Feivre
300 | Feevre
300 | e
300 | e
300 | e
300 | Zere
300 e
300 | Zere
300 | avre
300 | v
300 | eivre
300 | e
300 | e
300 | e
300 | frevre
300 | Zevre
300 | e
300 | Zere

LOTE N°

NV O N O AW R

R R R R R R R R
N O il A W N » O

PRECIO (usp)
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
48.000
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO

METRAJE (mt2)

363 | are
300 | e
300 | e
300 | e
300 | e
300 | irene
300 | irene
300 | e
300 | e
300 | e
300 | izene
300 | e
300 | e
300 | e
300 | izene
342 | Rire
363 | e

Praderas del MNan

Entre los cerros y el mar, estd tu lugar
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